

MEENA VIRDI Vs. SARDAR MANMOHAN SINGH AND ORS

22.07.2022.

Present: Sh. Joiginder Singh, Husband of DH
Sh. Praveen Suri, Ld. Counsel for JD.no.1, 2 and 3 has appeared through Video Conferencing.
Sh. Bhavya Manchanda, Ld.Proxy counsel for JD no.1, 2 and 3.
Put up with the connected matter on **26.08.2022.**

(Pawan Singh Rajawat)
ADJ-08/West
THC: Delhi:22.07.2022

At 11:00 AM.

At this stage, JD No.1 has appeared. He has been apprised of the order.

(Pawan Singh Rajawat)
ADJ-08/West
THC: Delhi:22.07.2022